Position

Physician/Surgeon

Clinic Director

Business Operations Supervisor
Medical Assistant ll(Bilingual)
Office Assistant llI(Bilingual)
Office Assistant ll(Bilingual)
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant I

Medical Assistant Il

Medical Assistant | (Bilingual)
Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Department

Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services
Clinic Services

Clinic Services

Total Wages

$155,159
$79,314
$46,418
$39,902
$33,026
$28,542
$28,013
$27,445
$12,760
$10,124
$10,036
$7,812

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,685
$30,572
$25,941
$23,329
$22,194
$21,988
$21,647
$21,827
$0
$8,142
$0

$0



