Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physician/Surgeon		Tehama County	Clinic Services	\$155,159	\$41,685
Clinic Director		Tehama County	Clinic Services	\$79,314	\$30,572
Business Operations Supervisor		Tehama County	Clinic Services	\$46,418	\$25,941
Medical Assistant II(Bilingual)		Tehama County	Clinic Services	\$39,902	\$23,329
Office Assistant III(Bilingual)		Tehama County	Clinic Services	\$33,026	\$22,194
Office Assistant II(Bilingual)		Tehama County	Clinic Services	\$28,542	\$21,988
Office Assistant II		Tehama County	Clinic Services	\$28,013	\$21,647
Office Assistant II		Tehama County	Clinic Services	\$27,445	\$21,827
Medical Assistant II		Tehama County	Clinic Services	\$12,760	\$0
Medical Assistant I (Bilingual)		Tehama County	Clinic Services	\$10,124	\$8,142
Medical Assistant I		Tehama County	Clinic Services	\$10,036	\$0
Medical Assistant I		Tehama County	Clinic Services	\$7,812	\$0